
Price List
4 0 %  O F F  L A S E R  H A I R

R E M O V A L

Areola
Underarms
Lower Arms
Full Arms
Hands
Toes & Fingers
Stomach
Basic Bikini Line
French Bikini
Brazilian
Buttocks
Lower or Upper Back
Full Back
Lower Leg
Upper Leg
Full Leg
Chest
Chest & ABS

Call to Book: 403-680-7968

*Offer is valid for new clients or existing
clients purchasing a new laser hair removal

area

$50
$55
$80
$140
$60
$50
$150
$50
$70
$150
$100
$80
$200
$140
$175
$280
$150
$200

$30
$33
$48
$84
$36
$30
$90
$30
$42
$90
$60
$48
$120
$84
$105
$168
$90
$120

M O S T  P O P U L A R  C O M B O S

Underarms  + Brazilian
Underarms + Brazilian + Half Legs
Underarms + Brazilian + Full Legs
Underarms + Brazilian + Full Legs + Full Arms

$175  
$295
$425
$520
 

$105
$177
$255
$312

B O D Y  H A I R  R E M O V A L



Price List
4 0 %  O F F  L A S E R  H A I R

R E M O V A L

Upper Lip
Chin
Chin & Lip
Full Face
Lower Face
Face & Neck
Side Burn

$40  
$40  
$50 
$70
$55 
$85
$50

$24
$24
$30
$42
$33
$51
$30

F A C E  H A I R  R E M O V A L

Call to Book: 403-680-7968

*Offer is valid for new clients or existing

clients purchasing a new laser hair removal

area


