

Price List

40% OFF LASER HAIR REMOVAL

MOST POPULAR COMBOS

Underarms + Brazilian	\$175	\$105
Underarms + Brazilian + Half Legs	\$295	\$177
Underarms + Brazilian + Full Legs	\$425	\$255
Underarms + Brazilian + Full Legs + Full Arms	\$520	\$312

BODY HAIR REMOVAL

Areola	\$50	\$30
Underarms	\$55	\$33
Lower Arms	\$80	\$48
Full Arms	\$140	\$84
Hands	\$60	\$36
Toes & Fingers	\$50	\$30
Stomach	\$150	\$90
Basic Bikini Line	\$50	\$30
French Bikini	\$70	\$42
Brazilian	\$150	\$90
Buttocks	\$100	\$60
Lower or Upper Back	\$80	\$48
Full Back	\$200	\$120
Lower Leg	\$140	\$84
Upper Leg	\$175	\$105
Full Leg	\$280	\$168
Chest	\$150	\$90
Chest & ABS	\$200	\$120

Call to Book: 403-680-7968

*Offer is valid for new clients or existing
clients purchasing a new laser hair removal
area

Price List

40% OFF LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE HAIR REMOVAL

Upper Lip	\$40	\$24
Chin	\$40	\$24
Chin & Lip	\$50	\$30
Full Face	\$70	\$42
Lower Face	\$55	\$33
Face & Neck	\$85	\$51
Side Burn	\$50	\$30

Call to Book: 403-680-7968

*Offer is valid for new clients or existing clients purchasing a new laser hair removal area